
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
[mg m-3]

0

2

4

6

8
Al

tit
ud

e 
[k

m
]

(a)
Snow

Drizzle

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
[mg m-3]

0

2

4

6

8

 0.001 0.01  
H2O [vmr]

0

2

4

6

8

altitude [km]

Dry

ECMWF-AUX

(b)

 0.001 0.01  
H2O [vmr]

0

2

4

6

8

altitude [km]

-30 -20 -10 0 10 20
Radar return [dBZ]

0

2

4

6

8

167 GHz

174.8 GHz

(c)




